

Electricity 28/2009

Order no. 40 dt. 25.04.25

Record is fixed for ER .

Since the record was misplace and the record

is put up before me this day.

WA already issued on 18.08.18.

Further WA issued against accused persons namely

SK. Tayala.

Fix 28.10.25 for ER of W.A.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.

(Incharge)