

Order no. 41 dt. 28.10.25

Record is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER is received.

*As per Resolution by local Bar
Association.*

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 15.01.26 for ER of WA .

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.