

**Electricity 28/2009**

**Order no. 42 dt. 15.01.26**

*Record is fixed for ER of WA.*

*No ER is received till today.*

*As per resolution by local Bar association .*

*Case is adjourned.*

*Fix 09.03.26 for ER of WA .*

Judge Special Court

*Elect. Act Howrah.*